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Apellidos y Nombre

PALOMINO MONGE MIGUEL ANGEL
RUIZ PEREZ RAUL

IBANEZ VIRLAN JOAQUIN

RAMIREZ PARTIDA ANTONIO
PAVON RUIZ MANUEL

ROBLES LOPEZ AGUSTIN

HIDALGO LISTAN ANTONIO
CANETE ARDILA ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ MAYOR MANUEL
PRUANO MUNOZ ANTONIO
MERINO MORENO JUAN LUIS
BREA ANELO MARIA ISABEL
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ DANIEL
LOPEZ RONDAN ANDRES

GARCIA GONZALEZ AGUSTIN
MURNOZ ROBLES JOSE M.

LOPEZ CAMACHO MIGUEL ANGEL
GALAN CORDERO JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ DORADO ROCIO
FERNANDEZ REY MARIA ENCARNACION
FLORES AMAYA FRANCISCO
MORALES RODRIGUEZ JOSE MARIA
TORRES SANCHEZ SALVADOR
SALAZAR AMARILLO MERCEDES
LOZANO DELGADO JOAQUIN
GUERRA CABALLERO JUAN CARLOS
MARIN ROMERO ANTONIO
ANDRADES BEJARANO FRANCISCO JAVIER
ALBA SERRANO ROSARIO

SUAREZ VIRGIL SALVADOR

OLLERO MORALES JOSE M.

LOPEZ GONZALEZ JUAN JOSE

Listado definitivo bolsa

Puntuacion
10,70
8.90
8,60
8,45
8,40
8,00
8,00
7,92
7,90
7,83
7,80
7,75
7,50
7,50
7,25
7,15
7,10
6,95
6,85
6,73
6,60
6,50
6,42
6,35
6,31
6,30
6,25
6,18
6,15
6,00
6,00

6,00

jueves, 2 de diciembre de 2021

Orden
391
614

682

203
545
572
498
675
88

284
365
670
612
13

381
134
12

501
733
711
774
740
224
184

413

637
251
314
275
662
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Apellidos y Nombre

GUISADO VIEJO ANTONIO JESUS
VALLE GORDILLO LOURDES
CORDERO ALMENGLO OSCAR

GUISADO VIEJO LEOPOLDO

CASTELLANO MAESTREFRANCISCO JAVIER

QUINTERO CABALLERO FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ CORRALES FRANCISCO
ACOSTA PAREJO GRABIELA
BLANCO PEREZ CRISTINA

GIL ROMERO MANUEL

CABRERA PIZARRO ADORACION
ESCOBAR DOMINGUEZ JORGE
CORONEL RAMOS MARI CARMEN
SERRANO PEREZ ISABEL

HUMANES SANCHEZ ISIDORO
MUNOZ DE LOS REYES JOSE RAFAEL
BUZON SILVA MARIA DOLORES
CORBALAN RUIZ MIGUEL ANGEL
MONTANO JIMENEZ MARCO ANTONIO
GARCIA PONCE MIGUEL ANGEL
HIGUERO REYES JESSICA M.
CABALLERO CASTILLO MARI PAZ
SALGUERO CARO CONSTANTINO
RODRIGUEZ BAYON LOURDES
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ JOAQUIN V.
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ANTONIO
CUEVAS PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN

CALVO SANCHEZ JOSE

Puntuacion
6
5,97
5,80
5,80
5,80
5,80
5,75
5,75
5,57
5,55
5,35
5,35
5,35
5,30
5,30
5,2
5,15
5,10
5,10
5,10
5,05
5,00
4,97
4,95
4,90
4,90
4,85

4,85

Orden
159
660
575
107
516
27
478
345
43
248
267
422
520
550
694

233
706
501
303
263
636
136
642
33

425
307

106
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